
Black Horse Pike Regional School District
2022-2023 Marking Period Calendar

Opening Day - Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Marking Period MP 1
End of Marking Period 1: Wednesday, November 9, 2022
Recording of MP 1 grades: November 9 - 17 (Wed..-Thurs. by 7:30 AM)
REPORT CARDS ONLINE & MAILED: Thursday, November 17, 2022 - 2:40 PM

SEM 1 / Marking Period MP 2
End of SEM 1 / Marking Period 2: Thursday, January 26, 2023
Recording of SEM 1 FG / MP 2 grades: Jan. 26 - Feb.1 (Thurs.- Wed. by 7:30 AM)
REPORT CARDS ONLINE & MAILED: Wednesday, February 1, 2023 - 2:40 PM

Marking Period MP 3
End of Marking Period 3: Friday, March 31, 2023
Recording of MP 3 grades: Mar. 31 - Apr. 6 (Mon. - Thurs. by 7:30 AM)
REPORT CARDS ONLINE & MAILED: Thursday, April 6, 2023 - 2:40 PM

SEM 2 / Marking Period MP 4
Seniors:

End of SEM 2 / Marking Period 4: Thursday June 8, 2023 (SENIORS)
Recording of SENIOR FG/MP4 grades: June 6 - 8 (Tues.. - Thurs. by 2:00 PM)

Grades 9, 10, 11:
End of SEM 2 / Marking Period 4: Monday, June 12, 2023 (Grades 9-11)
Recording of Gr. 9-11 SEM 2 FG / MP4 grades: June 12 - June 15 (Mon.- Thurs. by 2:00 PM)

REPORT CARDS ONLINE & MAILED: Thursday, June 22, 2023 -  2:00 PM

GRADUATION (TENTATIVE) THURSDAY, JUNE 15, 2023
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